
10 M 2021.07.02. péntek 

Beállás 15.30-15.45, Próba 15.45-16.00, Értékelt 16.00-17.15 

1 Halkó Henrik 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpu20 2 Petrovics Artúr 2007 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Turóczi Zoltán 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Hadzsi Szabolcs 2009 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpi20 
5 Szabolcsi Szabolcs Vencel 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

6 Tóth Kristóf 2010 Nyíregyházi PLE 

7 Vajsz Emese Vanda 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

8 Ferik Csilla 2008 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club lpu 40 

9 Durucz Noémi 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpu60 10 Harsányi Zsófia 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

11 Katona Barbara 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

12 Gavola Bence 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpi 60 
13 Kiss Gergely László 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

14 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

15 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

16         

    
 

10 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 8.30-8.45, Próba 8.45-9.00, Értékelt 9.00-10.15 
1 Zsigmond-Selyeby Ágnes 2008 Csepel LE 

lpi 40 

2 Pető Boglárka 2006 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 

3 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Vajsz Emese Vanda 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

5 Lázár Míra 2006 Csepel LE 

6 Gavola Bence 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

7 Kiss Gergely László 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

8 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

9 Berde Viktória 2001 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 

lpi 60 

10 Györgyi Kinga 2002 Százhalombattai Lövészklub 

11 Tóth Balázs 2002 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 

12 Szvetnyik Péter 2002 Csepel LE 

13 Polgár János 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 

14 Tóth Máté 2002 UTE 

15 Kálmán Bálint 2005 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 
lpu 60 

16       
 

   
 

10 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 10.30-10.45, Próba 10.45-11.00, Értékelt 11.00-11.50 
1 Hadzsi Szabolcs 2009 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpi 40 2 Szabolcsi Szabolcs Vencel 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Tóth Kristóf 2010 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Molnár Kata 2007 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

lpu 40 

5 Jurkó Sára 2007 Csepel LE 

6 Halkó Henrik 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

7 Petrovics Artúr 2007 Nyíregyházi PLE 

8 Turóczi Zoltán 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

9 Lévai Csongor 2008 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

10 Ferik Csilla 2008 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 



10 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 12.00-12.15, Próba 12.15-12.30, Értékelt 12.30-13.20 
1 Durucz Noémi 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

lpu 40 

2 Harsányi Zsófia 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Katona Barbara 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Toma Réka 2006 UTE 

5 Szegedi Máté 2004 UTE 

6 Dévényi Botond 2006 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

7 Havjár Kristóf 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

8 Lakner Áron 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

9 Magyar Bence 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

10 Zsigmond-Selyeby Áron 2006 Csepel LE 

11       

12       
 

   
 

10 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 13.30-13.45, Próba 13.45-14.00, Értékelt 14.00-15.15 
1 Juronics Anna 2008 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

lpu 40 

2 Molnár Luca 2009 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

3 Baksics Dániel 2008 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

4 Bertalan Zolta Beke 2007 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

5 Molnár Kata 2007 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

6 Halkó Henrik 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

7 Petrovics Artúr 2007 Nyíregyházi PLE 

8 Turóczi Zoltán 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE 

9 Kálmán Bálint 2005 ZTE Sportlövész Klub 

10 Illés Dénes 2003 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

lpu60 

11 Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 

12 Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

13 Nagybányai-Nagy Anna 2002 Csepel LE 

14 Farkas Ágnes 1997 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

15         

16         

    
 

DÖNTŐ 16.00-17.00 pisztoly 

DÖNTŐ 17.00-18.00 puska 

     

10 M 2021.07.04. vasárnap 

Beállás 8.30-8.45, Próba 8.45-9.00, Értékelt 9.00-10.15 

1 Baksics Dániel 2008 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör   

2 Bertalan Zolta Beke 2007 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör   

3 Hadzsi Szabolcs 2009 Nyíregyházi PLE   

4 Szabolcsi Szabolcs Vencel 2008 Nyíregyházi PLE   

5 Lévai Csongor 2008 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club   

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

11         

 



50 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 8.30-8.45, Próba 8.45-9.00, Értékelt 9.00-9.50 
1 Toma Réka 2006 UTE 

60 fekvő 

2 Szegedi Máté 2004 UTE 

3 Dévényi Botond 2006 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

4 Havjár Kristóf 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

5 Lakner Áron 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

6 Magyar Bence 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

7 Zsigmond-Selyeby Áron 2006 Csepel LE 

8 Durucz Noémi 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

9 Harsányi Zsófia 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

10 Katona Barbara 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

11 Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

12 Nagybányai-Nagy Anna 2002 Csepel LE 

13 Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 
 

   
 

 
   

 

50 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás11.00-11.15, Próba 11.15-11.30, Értékelt 11.30-14.15 

1 Kamila Novotná 2005 SKP-Presov 3x40 
 

   
 

 
   

 

 
   

 

50 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 14.15-14.30, Próba 14.30-14.45, Értékelt 14.45-15.35 

1 Durucz Noémi 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

60 fekvő 2 Harsányi Zsófia 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Katona Barbara 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 
 

   
 

50 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 15.30-15.45, Próba 15.45-16.00, Értékelt 16.00-16.50 

1 Illés Dénes 2003 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 60 fekvő 
 

   
 

50 M 2021.07.04. vasárnap 

Beállás 8.30-8.45, Próba 8.45-9.00, Értékelt 9.00-11.45 
1 Durucz Noémi 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3x20 

2 Harsányi Zsófia 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Toma Réka 2006 UTE 

4 Szegedi Máté 2004 UTE 

5 Dévényi Botond 2006 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

6 Havjár Kristóf 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

7 Lakner Áron 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

8 Magyar Bence 2004 Gödöllői Egyetemi Atlétikai Club 

9 Storcz Júlia Ágnes 2002 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

3x40 
10 Nagybányai-Nagy Anna 2002 Csepel LE 

11 Illés Dénes 2003 Pécsi Vasutas Sportkör 

12 Török Ferenc 2003 Csepel LE 

13         
 

   
 

 
   

 



50 M 2021.07.04. vasárnap 

Beállás 8.30-8.45, Próba 8.45-9.00, Értékelt 9.00-10.30 
14 Gavola Bence 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

szapi 60 
15 Kiss Gergely László 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

16 Szvetnyik Péter 2002 Csepel LE 

17 Polgár János 2000 Debreceni Lövészsuli SE 

 

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 10.00 
1 Földi Lajos 1962 Debrecen Városi LE 

spi 20 2 Szilágyi Sándor 1960 Debrecen Városi LE 

3 Kígyósi Imre 1958 Debrecen Városi LE 
 

 
 

 
 

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 11.00 
1 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

pont 2 Vajsz Emese Vanda 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Lázár Míra 2006 Csepel LE 
 

 
 

 
 

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 11.00 B pálya 
1 Földi Lajos 1962 Debrecen Városi LE 

Kpi 20 2 Szilágyi Sándor 1960 Debrecen Városi LE 

3 Kígyósi Imre 1958 Debrecen Városi LE 

  
 

  

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 12.00 

1 Gavola Bence 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

pont 
2 Kiss Gergely László 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Torkos Zsolt 2005 Nyíregyházi PLE 
 

 
 

 
 

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 13.00 
1 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

gyors 2 Vajsz Emese Vanda 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Lázár Míra 2006 Csepel LE 
 

 
 

 
 

25 M 2021.07.03. szombat 

Beállás 14.00 

1 Gavola Bence 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

gyors 
2 Kiss Gergely László 2004 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Torkos Zsolt 2005 Nyíregyházi PLE 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

     



25 M 2021.07.03. vasárnap 

Beállás 9.00 
1 Lázár Míra 2006 Csepel LE 

pont 
2 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Agárdy Vilmos 1999 Nyíregyházi PLE 

 

25 M 2021.07.03. vasárnap 

Beállás 11.00 
1 Lázár Míra 2006 Csepel LE 

gyors 
2 Lénárt Eszter 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

3 Tugya Zsombor 2006 Nyíregyházi PLE 

4 Agárdy Vilmos 1999 Nyíregyházi PLE 

 


